Material

Aluminium

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Fittings & tubings

SMC Rotary Joint series MQR

= Number of circuits: 1to 16 circuits.
= Service life: 1 billion rotations.
= Allowable rpm: 200 to 3000.

= Operating pressure range: -100 kPa to 1.0 MPa.

Characteristics

Series: MQR

Connection type 1

Inner thread metric
Inner thread metric
Inner thread metric
Inner thread metric

Size of thread connection (metric) 1

M5x0.8
M5x0.8
M5x0.8
M5x0.8

| Distribution Manifold

Article

24129750
24129751
24129749
24129752

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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